GIRO FRONTONE ANDATA

07:10

. indirizzo citta tempo | andata
1 |Strada Ca' Giacomo n°®9 FRONTONE (PU) 0:07 7:17
2 |Strada Ca De La Betta n. 1/A FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 7:19
i Via Delle Viole FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 7:22
5 |Strada della Contea n°9 FRONTONE (PU) 0:04 7:26
6 |Strada Pie delle Vigne n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 7:29
7 |Via Delle Piole n°18 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 7:34
g Via Sterpachino n°7 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:35
10 |Via Monte Catria n°10 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:36
11 [Via Monte Catria n°15/A FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 7:38
12 |Via Colombara n® 24 FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 7:38
13 |S.P. 53 San Savino n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 7:41
13 Via Ballano FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:42

16 |... . o

T Via delle Ginestre n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:43
18 |Piazzale del Municipio FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 7:44
DISCESA SCUOLE MEDIE (18 - 3 = 15) 0:03 7:47
ARRIVO SCUOLA ELEMENTARE SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO 0:06 7:53




